Meeting #

FY 2023 — 2024 FDSTF FINAL Meeting Schedule

Date

115
116
117
118

119

120
121
122

123

124

July 20, 2023
August 17,2023

September 21, 2023
October 19, 2023

November 16, 2023

December 2023
January 18, 2024
February 15, 2024
March 21, 2024

April 18, 2024
May 16, 2024

June 2024

Meeting Location

Fort Walton Beach
Z0OOM Webinar
Homestead
ZOOM Webinar

Tampa

NO MEETING
Tallahassee
Z0OOM Webinar
Panama City

Z0OOM Webinar
Tallahassee

NO MEETING

Base Visit / Other Notes

Eglin AFB

Homestead ARB

FDA November 15, 2023
MacDill AFB

Session

Tyndall AFB

FDA May 15, 2024

Grants



