FY 2023 – 2024 FDSTF FINAL Meeting Schedule

Meeting #	<u>Date</u>	Meeting Location	Base Visit / Other Notes
115	July 20, 2023	Fort Walton Beach	Eglin AFB
116	August 17, 2023	ZOOM Webinar	
117	September 21, 2023	Homestead	Homestead ARB
118	October 19, 2023	ZOOM Webinar	
119	November 16, 2023	Tampa	FDA November 15, 2023 MacDill AFB
	December 2023	NO MEETING	
120	January 18, 2024	Tallahassee	Session
121	February 15, 2024	ZOOM Webinar	
122	March 21, 2024	Panama City	Tyndall AFB
123	April 18, 2024	ZOOM Webinar	
124	May 16, 2024	Tallahassee	FDA May 15, 2024 Grants
	June 2024	NO MEETING	